

	4101 Tel: (207) 874-8703				DI	
Location of Construction:	<b>Owner Name:</b> Furman Ross	V L	Owner Address: Po Box 2		Phone:	
71 Marginal Way Business Name:	Contractor Name		Contractor Addres	20.	Phone	
Dusiness maine:			9 Thomas Driv		207774	17813
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Bailey Sign C Phone:		9 Thomas Driv	e westbrook	207772	
Lessee Buyer's Name	r none.					Zone: B-S
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	<u>_</u>	Permit Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO Distric	t:
Bank	Bank / Signag	e Install one 1'6" x 8'	\$143.00	\$143.0	0 1	
	sign and one 2	2'6" x 6'1"	FIRE DEPT:	Approved INS	PECTION:	
				Denied	PECTION: e Group: V BOCA //	Type: Sig
						0
	I				BOCA l'	rer
Proposed Project Description:			│ / <sup>/</sup> /			1
Signage Install one 1'6" $\boldsymbol{x}$ 8' sign and one 2'6" $\boldsymbol{x}$ 61"			Signature:	Sig	nature:	
	e					
	C			TIVITIES DISTRIC	T (P.A.D.)	$\overline{\ }$
			PEDESTRIAN AC		T (P.A.D.)	Denied
			PEDESTRIAN AC		$\sim 100$ M $^{\circ}$	Denied
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:	1	PEDESTRIAN AC Action: App Signature:		d w/Conditions	Denied
<b>Permit Taken By:</b> ldobson			PEDESTRIAN AC Action: App Signature: Zonin	roved Approve	d w/Conditions	
-	Date Applied For:	Special Zone or Revie	PEDESTRIAN AC Action: App Signature: Zonin	roved 🗌 Approve	d w/Conditions	Denied
-	Date Applied For:	Special Zone or Revie	PEDESTRIAN AC Action: App Signature: Zonin	roved Approve	d w/Conditions	
-	Date Applied For:		PEDESTRIAN AC Action: App Signature: Zonin ews Zo	roved Approve	d w/Conditions	Preservation
-	Date Applied For:		PEDESTRIAN AC Action: App Signature: Zonin ews Zo Varia	roved Approve	d w/Conditions Date, Historic F	Preservation
-	Date Applied For:	Shoreland Wetland	PEDESTRIAN AC Action: App Signature: Zonin ews Zo Varia Misco	roved Approve	d w/Conditions Date, Historic F Not in Di	Preservation strict or Landmarl Require Review
-	Date Applied For:	Shoreland	PEDESTRIAN AC Action: App Signature: Zonin ews Zo Varia Misco	roved Approve	d w/Conditions Date, Historic F	Preservation strict or Landmarl Require Review
-	Date Applied For:	Shoreland Wetland Flood Zone	PEDESTRIAN AC Action: App Signature: Zonin ews Zo Varia Misco Cond	roved Approve	d w/Conditions Date, Historic F Dot in Di Does Not Requires	Preservation strict or Landmark Require Review Review
-	Date Applied For:	Shoreland Wetland	PEDESTRIAN AC Action: App Signature: Zonin ews Zo Varia Misco Cond	roved Approve	d w/Conditions Date, Historic F Not in Di	Preservation strict or Landmar Require Review Review
-	Date Applied For:	<ul> <li>Shoreland</li> <li>Wetland</li> <li>Flood Zone</li> <li>Subdivision</li> </ul>	PEDESTRIAN AC Action: App Signature: Zonin ews Zo Varia Misco Cond Interp	roved Approve	d w/Conditions	Preservation strict or Landmar Require Review Review
-	Date Applied For:	Shoreland Wetland Flood Zone	PEDESTRIAN AC Action: App Signature: Zonin ews Zo Varia Misco Cond	roved Approve	d w/Conditions	Preservation strict or Landmar Require Review Review
-	Date Applied For:	<ul> <li>Shoreland</li> <li>Wetland</li> <li>Flood Zone</li> <li>Subdivision</li> <li>Site Plan</li> </ul>	PEDESTRIAN AC Action: App Signature: Zonin ews Zo Varia Misco Cond Interp Approx	roved Approve	d w/Conditions Date, Historic F Not in Di Does Not Requires Approved	Preservation strict or Landmark Require Review Review
-	Date Applied For:	<ul> <li>Shoreland</li> <li>Wetland</li> <li>Flood Zone</li> <li>Subdivision</li> </ul>	PEDESTRIAN AC Action: App Signature: Zonin ews Zo Varia Misco Cond Interp Appro-	roved Approve	d w/Conditions	Preservation strict or Landmark Require Review Review

#### CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE	DATE	PHONE	

# OM 12 Signage/Awning Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

	1				
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure		Square Footage of Lot			
	<u>39</u>	/	16 605		
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# 37 Block# K Lot#	3 Owner S Ootha	MSavings Beak	Telephone: 839 - 5209		
Lessee/Buyer's Name II Applicable)	Applicant nam telephone:	ne, address & Sailey Sign	Total s.f. of signage x \$2.00 per s.f. plus \$30.00/\$65.00 for H.D. signage = Total		
GomanSaunsBank					
	-		(30)		
Current use: <u>Commercial</u>			ETON		
If the location is currently vacant, what	t was prior use:	Not sure			
Approximately how long has it been v	acant: <u></u> ə_†	sure			
Proposed use: Commercial - Bank percent 23					
Project description: TO install 2- lighted sign cabinets on oldy for					
Uttached print					
Contractor's name, address & telephone: Beikey Sign Company					
Whom should we contact when the permit is ready: <u>Redney Benn</u>					
Mailing address: 9 The super Deliver					
westbruck, "	4E 04092	_			
Ne will contact you by phone when the eview the requirements before starting and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts be	ne permit is read g any work, with	y. You must come in and a Plan Reviewer. A STOP			
			,		

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT. WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner *c* record *c* the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application æ his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws *c* this jurisdiction. In oddition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant: Judy Trainon	Date: 5-23.04

## SIGNAGE/AWNING PRE-APPLICATION QUESTIONNAIRE

#### PLEASE COMPLETE ALL INFORMATION

ADDRESS: 71 Harainal Way ZONE: B>
CBL:
SINGLE TENANT LOT? YES NO MULTI TENANT LOT? YES NO
SINGLE TENANT LOT? YES NO MULTI TENANT LOT? YES NO MORE THAN ONE SIGN TOTAL WITH PROPOSED SIGN? YES NO - 2 Sign's proposed
TENANT/ALLOCATED BUILDING SPACE FRONTAGE (FEET):
Length: $32.5$ Height: $18'$
INFORMATION ON PROPOSED SIGN(S): FREESTANDING(e.g., pole) SIGN? YES NO DIMENSIONS PROPOSED: BLDG. WALL SIGN? (attached to bldg) YES NO DIMENSIONS PROPOSED: $J'6'' \times 5' - Front Elevation$
INFORMATION ON ALREADY EXISTING AND PERMITTED SIGN(S): $\mathcal{N}/\mathcal{A}$
FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES NO DIMENSIONS:
BLDG. WALL SIGN(attached to bldg) ? YES NO DIMENSIONS:
AWNING?       YES       NO       DIMENSIONS:         LOT FRONTAGE (FEET):
AWNING YES NO IS AWNING BACKLIT? YES NO )
HEIGHT OF AWNING: 3' LENGTHOFAWNING: 10' DEPTH: 3'
IS THERE ANY COMMUNICATION, MESSAGE, TRADEMARK OR SYMBOL ON IT? YES NO Directional
IF YES, TOTAL S.F.OF PANELS WITH COMMUNICATIONS/MESSAGE/TRADEMARK/SYMBOL?

# A SITE SKETCH AND BUILDING SKETCH SHOWING EXACTLY WHERE EXISTING AND NEW SIGNAGE IS LOCATED MUST BE PROVIDED. SKETCHES AND/OR PICTURES OF PROPOSED SIGNAGE ARE ALSO REQUIRED.

66' x 2' Along Mangual WAY = (132 4 MAX allowed , Shows (12 4) 56' x 2' Along Prebla St ( 112 Max Allowed , Shows (5,20)	SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT:	Judy Trainer	DATE:	504
66 x L Along Manguel Way = 132 & MAX Shong 12 \$				
56' x Z' Along Prebla St & 112 (* max Allowed ), show (5.20)*	66' x 2' Along Marginal	WAY = (1324)	Aten Show	5(12,4
	56' x Z' Alanz Prebla	St = 112/ m	Art Allowed Show	5,20\$

City of Portland, Maine - Buil	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:		
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716			04-1246	08/23/2004	034 K003001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	(	Owner Address:		Phone:
71 Marginal Way	Furman Ross Y Jr		Po Box <b>2</b>		
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	(	Contractor Address:		Phone
	Bailey Sign Company I	nc.	9 Thomas Drive W	estbrook	(207) 774-2843
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	F	ermit Type:		
			Signs - Permanent		
Proposed Use:		Propose	Project Description:		
Bank / Signage Install one 1'6" x 8' si	gn and one 2'6" <b>x</b> 6'1"	Signag	e Install one 1'6" <b>x</b>	8' sign and one 2'6"	<b>x</b> 6'1"
Dept: Zoning Status: A	pproved	Reviewer:	Marge Schmucka	Approval Da	te: 09/01/2004
Note:			C	••	Ok to Issue: 🔽
Dept: Building Status: A	pproved with Conditions	Reviewer:	Tammy Munson	Approval Da	te: 09/22/2004
Note:				-	Ok to Issue: 🗹
1) Signage Installation to comply with	th Chapter 31 BOCA 199	99			

### Table 2.8 Sign Regulations by Zone Towntown Business (B-3), Urban Commercial (B-S), Waterfront Central (WC) and Waterfront Special Use (WSU) Zones

\* Signs located on individual landmark properties or within historic districts, **P.A.D.** overlay districts or **P.A.D.** encouragement areas shall, in addition to the provisions herein, be subject to article **IX** of this Code or the downtown urban design guidelines, **as** applicable. Where the design guidelines are more restrictive **than** these regulations, the design guidelines shall supercede the otherwise applicable dimensional standards.

\* Freestanding signs shall be allowed only if the front facade of the building (or individual tenant's/tenant's frontage in the case of a multi-tenant building) is set back **a** distance of at least 20 feet from either of the front facades of the abutting buildings (or other tenants' frontage in the same multi-tenant building).

Freestanding Signs * See (est	Nictions Sub 2		
onform	Single & Multi-tenant Buildings		
Height	<b>6</b> ft.		
Minimum Setback	5 ft.		
# Freestanding signs per lot	– 1 per abutting street		

#### **Building Signs**

	Single Tenant Buildings	Multi-Tenant Buildings	
		Bldg. ID Sign and/or	Ind. Ground Floo:
		Upper Floor Tenant Signs	Tenant Signs
Maximum cumulative permitted area of all building signs	na	na	na
<b>Sq.</b> ft. per linear ft. of bldg. facade on which sign will be placed	2 sq. ft.	na	2 <b>sq.</b> ft. per ft. of tenant's building frontage
Maximum % of wall area on which sign(s) is(are) to be placed	na	5%	na
# bldg. signs permitted per lot	1 per facade + 1	1 per facade <b>+</b> I per tenant	1 per tenant (a)

(a) If individual tenant fronts on more than one street, one additional building sign is permitted for each additional frontage.

urne	r Barker Insurance	ATE OF LIABIL	THIS CER ONLY AND HOLDER	TIFICATE IS IS CONFERS NO THIS CERTIFIC	GOP ID BE GORHA-4 SUED AS A MATTER DRIGHTS UPON THE CATE DOES NOT AMI AFEODOED BY THE	CERTIFICATE
ortla	ndia Street and ME 04101 ::207-773-8156 Fax:20	07-773-6647		AFFORDING C	AFFORDED BY THE	NAIC #
SURED	-207-775-0150 Fax 2	07=775=0047			surance Company	
UKED				eerress m	surance company	
	<b>Gorňam Savings Ba</b> n Alden Joy	k	INSURER C.			
	10 Wentworth Drive		INSURER D			
	Gorham ME 04038		INSURER E		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
OVER	AGES					
ANY RE MAY PE POLICIE	LICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELC EQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION EXTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED ES. AGGREGATE LIMITS SHOWN MA	OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DI BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HE	OCUMENT WITH RESP REIN IS SUBJECT TO	PECT TO WHICH TH	HIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE IS	SUED OR
SR ADD'L	TYPE OF INSURANCE	POLICY NUMBER	DATE (MM/DD/YY)	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	LIMITS	
	OCHERAL LIADETY					• 1000000
v ∣x j		CBP9614240	07/15/04	07/15/05	t the the test test test test test test	\$ 100000
						\$ 5000
			ÍÍ			\$ 1000000
	·····				han	\$ 200000
	SEIVE AGGREGATE LIMITAPPLIES FER					\$ 2000000
	POLICY, PRO-				Emp Ben.	1/3000000
					୍ତମ୍ୟାଞ୍ଚାମ୍ୟୁଟ ନାବର୍ଦ୍ଧ E LimiT (Ea accident)	\$
	ALL OWNED AUTOS SCHEDULED AUTOS				BODILY INJURY (Perperson)	\$
	HIRED AUTOS				BODILY INJURY per accident)	\$
					PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per. accident)	\$
	SARAGE LHASILITY				AUTO ONLY - EX ACCIDENT	\$
	LANY AUTIC				EAACC	\$
	<u> </u>					\$
						\$
		I			AGGREGATE	\$
	] 	1				\$
						\$
1.10.000	RETENTION \$				WCSIAVE TOTHET	\$
EMP	RKERS COMPENSATION AND				TORYLIMITS	\$
- UFFR	PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE				┝ <u>-</u>	\$
If yes SPEC	s, describe under CLAL PROVISIONS below		1		FI DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$
отне	ER					
	ON OF OPERATIONS ILOCATIONS /VEHICL				ertificate	<u></u>
Build		and other financia	al institution the general	ons The constant		
ERTIF	ACATE HOLDER		CANCELLA	TION		
	City of Portland City Hall	CITIO	NOTICE TO THE O	TI IE IOOUNIC INOUNE SERTIFICATE HOLDER GATION OR LIABLITY	ED FOLICES BE CANCELLED BE IN WILL ENDERVION TO MAIL 1 NAMED TO THE LEFT BUT FAIL OF ANY KIND UPON THE INSURE	
	389 Congress St Portland 198 04101		REPRESENTATIV			

WRITTEN CONSENT AND AGREEMENT RELATING TO A CERTAIN SIGN PROPOSED TO BE ERECTED ON A BUILDING AT <u>1 - marsinal - Way</u>IN PORTLAND, MAINE<u>KGocham Sevines Builte</u>ing the owner of the premises at <u>71 - marsina - mar</u></u>

Ι

And in consideration of the issuance of said permit <u>Serham Savnes Back</u> owner of said premises, in event said sign shall cease to serve the purpose for which it was erected or shall become dangerous and in event the owner of said sign shall fail to remove said sign or make it permanently safe in case the sign still serves the purpose for which it was erected, hereby agrees for himself or itself, for his heirs, its successors, and his or its assigns, to completely remove said sign within ten days of notice from said Inspector of Buildings that said sign is in such condition and of order from him to remove it.

In Witness whereof, the owner of said premises has signed this consent and agreement this 18 day of Angust 1904.

× tmpling Michellet copp-

0.31.21/28

	REGISTERED APPLICATION CONCERN No. FA-36801	ISSUET Glen Raven Custom 1831 North Par Glen Raven, N (Phone) 336/227-6211	Fabrics, LLC k Avenue	Date treated or manufactured <b>4-12-2004</b>
FOR	MAINE BAY CANVAS 53 INDUSTRIAL WAY PORTLAND ME 041030000		-	(or are inherently nonflamm
	a) The articles described registered by the Stat laws of the State of C	made that: (Check "a" or "b" d below this Certificate have be e Fire Marshal and that the app California and the Rules and Re	een treated with a flame-r lication of said chemical gulations of the State Fire	was done in conformance wi e Marshal.
$\mathbf{X}$ (b	Method of application The articles described State Fire Marshal for	d below are made from a flame	e-resistant fabric or mater	ial registered and approved b
T	8604160 SUNBRELLA FR	-resistant fabric or material use <b>NATURAL</b> ant Process Used W	FR	<u>Sunbrella</u> Reg. No. <u>F-368.</u> noved By Washing
	ven Custom Fabrics,		By Staller	. J. Elizatora

Control Number	<u>83883</u>
Order Number	<u>45717</u>
Invoice Number	<u>984096</u>
Quantity	<u> </u>

3

Strate -

javan